Distributed and Serviced in Australia under a Quality
system certified as complying with ISO 9002 by
Standards Australia Quality Assurance Services.
Infinity REU-V1616WF Internal
This Flue shall be installed in accordance with: -
Manufacturer’s Installation Instructions
Local Gas Fitting Regulations
Municipal Building Codes

Ceiling Ring
FE16CONDK
150
12mm Flared
Compression Nut 12mm Flared
Compression Union
1100
19
5
900
200
400
ø 168.5 Onion
Internal REU V1616WF Flue Part Numbers
DESCRIPTION SHORT CODE CODE NUMBER
300MM/60MM FLUE PIPE FE16PIPE300 9314109120363
450MM/60MM FLUE PIPE FE16PIPE450 9314109120370
600MM/60MM FLUE PIPE FE16PIPE600 9314109120387
900MM/60MM FLUE PIPE FE16PIPE900 9314109120394
TELESCOPIC FLUE 220/150 FE16TPIPEA 9314109120400
TELESCOPIC FLUE 300/190 FE16TPIPEB 9314109120417
TELESCOPIC FLUE 420/250 FE16TPIPEC 9314109120424
*FLUE PIPE EXTENSION FE16COUPLING 9314109121643
* 450MM FLEXIBLE FLUE PIPE FE16FLEXIPIPE 9314109121650
45 DEGREE BEND FE16BEND45 9314109120448
90 DEGREE BEND FE16BEND90 9314109120431
* 90 DEGREE BEND TELESCOPIC EF16EBEND90 9314109121636
HORIZONTAL FLUE 220 FE16HKIT220A 9314109121001
HORIZONTAL FLUE 400 FE16HKIT400B 9314109121018
VERTICAL ROOF TERMINAL FE16RCOWL 9314109121025
CONDENSATE TRAP & DRAIN FE16CONDK 9314109122688
FLUE PIPE CLIP FE16PCLIP 9314109121124
* Components only available in New Zealand